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Semester 02 Timetable 
MSc/PG Diploma in Electronics and Automation 2016 (Batch 10) 

 
Week 

number 

Day Date   

Semester 02 
1 Saturday 17/12/2016 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
- - - 

Sunday 18/12/2016 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 
–2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 – 
5:45 pm) 

- 

        
2 Saturday 24/12/2016 Christmas Holiday 

 Sunday 25/12/2016 
        

3 Saturday 31/12/2016 EN 5500 (9:00 – 
12:00pm) 

Lunch (12:00 – 
1:00 pm) 

EN 5450 (1:00 – 
4:00 pm) 

- - 

Sunday 01/01/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 
–2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 – 
5:45 pm) 

- 

        
4 Saturday 07/01/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 08/01/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 
–2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 – 
5:45 pm) 

- 

        
5    

Saturday 
14/01/2017 Tamil Thai Pongal Day 

 
Sunday 15/01/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 

11:30 am) 
Lunch (11:30 – 

12:30 pm) 
EN 5202 (12:30 

–2:30 pm) 
EN 5102 (2:45 – 

5:45 pm) 
- 

        
6 Saturday 21/01/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 22/01/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 
–2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 – 
5:45 pm) 

- 
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7 Saturday 28/01/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 
12:00pm) 

Lunch (12:00 – 
1:00 pm) 

EN 5450 (1:00 – 
4:00 pm) 

- - 

Sunday 29/01/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
8 Saturday 04/02/2017 National Day 

 
Sunday 05/02/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 

11:30 am) 
Lunch (11:30 – 

12:30 pm) 
EN 5202 (12:30 –

2:30 pm) 
EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
9 Saturday 11/02/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 12/02/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
10 Saturday 18/02/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 19/02/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
11 Saturday 25/02/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 26/02/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        

12 Saturday 04/03/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 
12:00pm) 

Lunch (12:00 – 
1:00 pm) 

EN 5450 (1:00 – 
4:00 pm) 

- - 

Sunday 05/03/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        

13 Saturday 11/03/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 
12:00pm) 

Lunch (12:00 – 
1:00 pm) 

EN 5450 (1:00 – 
4:00 pm) 

- - 

Sunday 12/03/2017 Madin Full Mooon Poya Day 
 

        
14 Saturday 18/03/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 19/03/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – Lunch (11:30 – EN 5202 (12:30 – EN 5102 (2:45 - 



Page 3 of 3 

 

11:30 am) 12:30 pm) 2:30 pm) – 5:45 pm)- 
        

15 Saturday 25/03/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 
12:00pm) 

Lunch (12:00 – 
1:00 pm) 

EN 5450 (1:00 – 
4:00 pm) 

- - 

Sunday 26/03/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
16 Saturday 01/04/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 02/04/2017 ME 5144 (8:30 – 
11:30 am) 

Lunch (11:30 – 
12:30 pm) 

EN 5202 (12:30 –
2:30 pm) 

EN 5102 (2:45 
– 5:45 pm) 

- 

        
17 Saturday 08/04/2017 EN 5500 (9:00 – 

12:00pm) 
Lunch (12:00 – 

1:00 pm) 
EN 5450 (1:00 – 

4:00 pm) 
- - 

Sunday 09/04/2017 - - - - - 
        

18 Saturday 15/04/2017 Reading Week 
Sunday 16/04/2017 

        
19 Saturday 22/04/2017 Exam – Morning 

Sunday 23/04/2017 Exam – Evening 
        

20 Saturday 29/04/2017 Exam – Morning 
Sunday 30/04/2017 Exam – Evening 

        
21 Saturday 06/05/2017 Exam – Morning 

Sunday 07/05/2017 - 
       

22 Saturday 13/05/2017 Mini Project Presentation 
Sunday 14/05/2017 

        
 
 

EN 5500 – Computer Systems: Compulsory, 3.0 Credits – Dr. Mevan Gunawardena 

EN 5102 – Digital Systems Design: Compulsory, 3.0 Credits – Dr. Thayaparan Subramanian 

EN 5202 – Electronic Circuit Design: Elective, 2.0 Credits – Dr. Dulika Nayanasiri 

ME 5144 – Mechatronics and Robotics: Elective, 3.0 Credits – Prof. Rohan Munasinghe 

EN 5450 – Digital Signal Processing: Elective, 3.0 Credits - Dr. Chamira U. S. Edussooriya 

 


